
ODE Rules Advisory Committee
January 4, 2024 Agenda

January 4, 2024, Agenda, 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00 AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15 AM - Rules-at-a-Glance

● PE Requirements Rules Revisions

● Minimum Requirements for School District Sexual Harassment

● Charter School Rules Revisions

● Procedures Regarding Restraint and Seclusion

● Federal Programs Rule Revision

● Alternative Transportation Rule Revision

● Non-reimbursable mileage

10:00 AM - ODE Draft Rules

● Early Literacy Grants - New Rules

● SIA Focal Student Group Definitions Rule Revision

● SIA/HSS Technical Fixes Rule Revision

10:50 AM - BREAK

10:45 AM - ODE Draft Rules Continued

● Process for Approval of Private School or Preschool as a Contractor with Public Agencies

Rules Revisions

● Speech Language Stipend Program - New Rule

● Examination of Children Instructed by Parent, Legal Guardian or Private Teacher

12:00 PM - Closing
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1D-xjPUxHxUWLDvL-5wvYxsfOSNvwaLuR?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bJUdIaOVkzElWqKhMvCF7_6fifKT5VKT/view?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/13WXVhSuCtCLsP_IgbF7R6yP7q8dzfYeX/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1onCc46xhsyM3MIMa3J_KCTeFdNHXsoKH/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=101326394727790085607&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Rc-6yU-ov2jBQ37sNFtxSkjll4d1m9SW/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1J9vLqZh-Tfns6fYVQKSlLClG7PSLrsqQ/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1dnZbzxvXk3dOojzeL4eYm4PZK1S86SZW/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1y-BC9awUW_e5gXUQqtmc-lVFeIYZH9Gmx0N_P_w9N0Y/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PUa0TsrxHorSX60_o848h2nZoVTQ2MKkoZHC7DxtqD8/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/16HKj64HicXXCeSNZbAUEOTpE8fL0ZDtBBLwWRgYBnQw/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/11M_zBUeRzN7ChpVpvdO0zb12vdID9Wdu/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/11M_zBUeRzN7ChpVpvdO0zb12vdID9Wdu/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1W9tqxV1dllPQfecDHn5fY9kOOU8i3IYB73E5XeUCciQ/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PSTwA-XoH2n3lwrKhJeETlTEzJNqe468-eRJy1fNlm0/edit?usp=drive_link
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Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:

Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Haedon Brunelle haedon.brunelle@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal Affairs Manager

Natalie Altermatt natalie.altermatt@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office & ODE RAC Support

Rachael Moser rachael.moser@ode.oregon.gov Early Literacy Presenter

Blake Whitson blake.whitson@ode.oregon.gov Early Literacy & SIA Technical Fixes Presenter

Allyson McNiell allyson.mcneill@ode.oregon.gov Process for Approval of Private School or
Preschool as a Contractor with Public Agencies
Rules Revisions Presenter

RaeAnn Ray raeann.ray@ode.oregon.gov Process for Approval of Private School or
Preschool as a Contractor with Public Agencies
Rules Revisions Presenter

Georgeann Harty georgeann.harty@ode.oregon.gov Speech Language Stipend Program Presenter

Annie Marges annie.marges@ode.oregon.gov Examination of Children Instructed by Parent,
Legal, Guardians Presenter
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